Q

Asmv// n.mr} «d&wp@
Alexander Public School PO Box 66 Alexander ND $10,000.00
Ashley Public School 703 W Main St Ashley ND $7,000.00
Belcourt Public School District PO Box 440 Belcourt ND $80,000.00
Bismarck Early Childhood Education F 720 North 14th St Bismarck ND 14 10 206 $38,000.00
Caring-ton Preschool PO Box 213 Carrington ND 10 10 20 $30,000.00
Cavalier Public School PO Box 410 Cavalier ND 12 2 16 $26,000.00
Center-Stanton Public School 315 Lincoln Ave Center ND 4 4 6 $12,000.00
Dunseith Public School District PO Box 789 Dunseith ND 16 $32,000.00
Emerado Public School 501 Main Street Emerado ND 4 1 5 $22,500.00
Fordville-Lankin Public School 102 4th Ave W Fordville ND 1 2 2 $4,000.00
Glen Ullin Public School 6508 Hwy 49 Glen Ullin ND 4 3 4 $11,000.00
Glenburn Public School PO Box 138 Glenburn ND 4 2 6 $10,000.00
Grafton School District #3 1548 School Road Grafton ND 23 16 23 $62,000.00
Hazelton-Moffit-Braddock School Disi 211 Hazel Ave Hazelton ND 3 2 1 $8,000.00
Hebron Public School 400 Church Avenue Hebron ND 4 3 5 $11,000.00
Kenmare Public School 623 N Central Ave Kenmare ND 2 2 9 $6,000.00
Kidder County School District PO Box 380 Steele ND 8 8 8 $24,000.00
Kulm Public School District PO Box G Kulm ND 2 $2,000.00
LaMoure Public School PO Box 656 LaMoure ND 5 5 8 $15,000.00
Larimore Public School 300 Booth Ave Larimore ND 11 12 $22,000.00
Leeds Public School PO Box 189 Leeds ND 3 2 5 $8,000.00
Linton Public School PO Box 970 Linton ND 5 3 7 $13,000.00
Maddock Public School 909 1st St Maddock ND 4 2 6 $10,000.00
Manvel Public School 801 Oldham Ave Manvel ND 2 2 16 $6,000.00
Max Public School #50 2855 Hwy 83 NW Max ND 5 3 $10,000.00
McClusky Public School 219 D Ave McClusky ND 3 1 5 $7,000.00
Medina Public School 300 School St SE Medina ND 4 4 2 $12,000.00
Midway Public School #128 2102 33rd Ave NE Inkster ND 2 3 11 $7,000.00
Minnewaukan Public School 4675 HWY 281 N Minnewaul ND 25 $50,000.00




Minto Public School District #20 200 4th St
Mobhall Lansford Sherwood Public ScF 101 3rd St NW

Montpelier School District 214 7th Ave
Mt. Pleasant School District 201 5th St NE
New England Public School PO Box 307

New Rockford-Sheyenne School Distr 437 1st Ave N
North Border School District #100 605 10th ST
North Sargent Public School PO Box 289
North Star Public School District #10 PO Box 489
Northern Cass School District 16021 18th Street SE
Park River Area School District 704 5th Street W
Pingree-Buchanan Public School Distr 111 Lincoln Ave
Richland School District #44 PO Box 49
Sawyer Public School 25 1st Ave SW
Scranton Public School PO Box 126
Solen School District 7080 8th Ave
St. Alphonsus Preschool 209 10th Ave
St. John Public School 400 Foussard Ave
St. Michael's Preschool 504 5th Ave N
Sterling School District #35 118 McKenzie St
Strasburg Public School 301 1st St N
The Gingerbread House, Inc 449 22nd St E
Turtle Lake-Mercer Public School 250 3rd Ave W
Underwood School District 123 Summit St
Warwick Public School District #29 210 4th Ave
Westhope Public School 395 Main St
Wilton Public School 504 Dakota Ave
Wishek Public School 200 South Badger Street
YMCA Early Childhood Development 330 3rd Ave E

58

Minto ND
Mohall ND
Montpelier ND
Rolla ND
New Englai ND
New RockfiND
Walhalla ND
Gwinner ND
Cando ND
Hunter ND
Park River ND
Pingree ND
Colfax ND
Sawyer ND

Scranton ND
Cannon BalND

Langdon ND
St.John ND
Grand Fork ND
Sterling  ND

Strasburg ND
West Fargc ND
Turtle Lake ND
UnderwootND
Warwick ND
Westhope ND
Wilton ND
Wishek ND
West Fargc ND

[ERN
O N R U1 N ND O

[EN
Co N B S

(21

20

AR R w s

18

w N

80
473

U'I-thChNNNNOU'INUJUJH

N

25
187

12
19

10

27

11

27

18

11

22

38

O 0NN W =

O oo

8
15

$17,000.00
$11,000.00
$7,000.00
$6,000.00
$21,000.00
$10,000.00
$24,000.00
$6,000.00
$14,000.00
$4,000.00
$34,000.00
$12,000.00
$5,000.00
$12,000.00
$21,000.00
$32,000.00
$15,000.00
$40,000.00
$12,000.00
$8,000.00
$2,000.00
$14,000.00
$4,000.00
$9,000.00
$36,000.00
$6,000.00
$8,000.00
$16,000.00
$185,000.00

694 $1,146,500.00




