Alexander Public School Ashley Public School District Belcourt Public School District Caring-ton Preschool Center-Stanton Public School District Fordville-Lankin Public School Glenburn Public School Grafton School District Fordwille-Lankin Public School Glenburn Public School Grafton School Grafton School Center-Stanton District Fordville-Lankin Public School Glenburn Public School Glenburn Public School Glenburn Public School Grafton School District Fordwille-Lankin Public School Glenburn Public School Glenburn Public School Grafton School District Fordwille-Lankin Public School Glenburn Public School Glenburn Public School Grafton School District Fordwille-Lankin Public School Fordwille-Lankin Public School Fordwille-Lankin Public School Fordwille-Lankin Public School Larimore Public School Manwel Public School MacClusky Public School MacClusky Public School Minnewaukan Public School Minnewaukan Public School Minnewaukan Public School Minnewaukan Public School	
PO Box 66 703 W Main St PO Box 440 on F 720 North 14th St PO Box 213 PO Box 210 315 Lincoln Ave PO Box 789 501 Main Street 102 4th Ave W 6508 Hwy 49 PO Box 138 1548 School Road Dist 211 Hazel Ave 400 Church Avenue 623 N Central Ave PO Box 380 PO Box 656 300 Booth Ave PO Box 189 PO Box 189 PO Box 970 909 1st St 801 Oldham Ave 2855 Hwy 83 NW 219 D Ave 300 School St SE 2102 33rd Ave NE 4675 HWY 281 N	* Address
Alexander ND Ashley ND Belcourt ND Belcourt ND Bismarck ND Carrington ND Carrington ND Cavalier ND Dunseith ND Emerado ND Fordville ND Glen Ullin ND Glen Ullin ND Hazelton ND Hazelton ND Kenmare ND Kenmare ND Kenmare ND Larimore ND Larimore ND Larimore ND Maddock ND Maddock ND Manvel ND Manvel ND Maclusky ND Medina ND Inkster ND Minnewaul ND	
40 110 110 110 110 111 111 111 111 111 1	Free
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	Reduced
206 206 206 206 6 6 7 11 12 8 8 8 12 13 14 15 16 16 16 16 17 17 18 18 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19	
\$10,000.00 \$30,000.00 \$30,000.00 \$30,000.00 \$32,000.00 \$12,000.00 \$12,000.00 \$11,000.00 \$11,000.00 \$11,000.00 \$11,000.00 \$11,000.00 \$22,000.00 \$11,000.00 \$11,000.00 \$11,000.00 \$11,000.00 \$11,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$13,000.00 \$13,000.00 \$13,000.00 \$13,000.00 \$13,000.00 \$13,000.00 \$13,000.00 \$10,000.00 \$11,000.00 \$11,000.00 \$11,000.00 \$11,000.00 \$11,000.00	Awarded

9 ent 58	St. Alphonsus Preschool St. John Public School St. Michael's Preschool Sterling School District #35 Stersburg Public School The Gingerbread House, Inc Turtle Lake-Mercer Public School 250	istrict District c School Distr #44	Minto Public School District #20 200 4th St Mohall Lansford Sherwood Public Sch 101 3rd St NW Montpelier School District 214 7th Ave Mt. Pleasant School District 201 5th St NE New England Public School PO Box 307 New Rockford-Sheyenne School Distr 437 1st Ave N North Border School District #100 605 10th ST North Sargent Public School District #10 PO Box 289 North Star Public School District #10 PO Box 489
123 Summit St 210 4th Ave 395 Main St 504 Dakota Ave 200 South Badger Street 330 3rd Ave E	209 10th Ave 400 Foussard Ave 504 5th Ave N 118 McKenzie St 301 1st St N 449 22nd St E	16021 18th Street SE 704 5th Street W 111 Lincoln Ave PO Box 49 25 1st Ave SW PO Box 126 7080 8th Ave	200 4th St 101 3rd St NW 214 7th Ave 201 5th St NE PO Box 307 · 437 1st Ave N 605 10th ST PO Box 289 PO Box 489
Underwoo ND Warwick ND Westhope ND Wilton ND Wishek ND West Fargc ND	Langdon ND St. John ND Grand Fork ND Sterling ND Strasburg ND West Fargc ND	iver e on	Minto ND Mohall ND Montpelier ND Rolla ND New Englar ND New Rockfr ND Walhalla ND Gwinner ND
1 4 18 2 2 3 3 6 80 473	5 20 3 3 5	14 14 4 2 8 8	8 4 2 2 5 11 2
2 1 2 2 4 4 25 187	2 4 4 4	5 4 1 4 6 2 2	2 2 2 0 5 2 3 3 1
5 9 8 8 9 15 694 \$1	22 38 1 1 2	6 27 18 6 11	12 19 2 10 7 7 27 27
\$4,000.00 \$9,000.00 \$36,000.00 \$6,000.00 \$8,000.00 \$16,000.00 \$185,000.00 \$1,146,500.00	\$15,000.00 \$40,000.00 \$12,000.00 \$8,000.00 \$2,000.00 \$14,000.00	\$14,000.00 \$4,000.00 \$34,000.00 \$12,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$12,000.00 \$21,000.00	\$17,000.00 \$11,000.00 \$7,000.00 \$6,000.00 \$21,000.00 \$10,000.00 \$24,000.00 \$6,000.00